
Bid Details

Bid End Date/Time 01-09-2022 16:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time 01-09-2022 16:30:00

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date) 180 (Days)

Ministry/State Name Pmo

Department Name Department Of Atomic Energy

Organisation Name Uranium Corporation Of India Limited

Office Name Jaduguda

Total Quantity 44558

Item Category

Earthwork in excavation ordinary rock , Earthwork in
excavation Hard rock , PCC 1 2 4 , RCC 1 1.5 3 , Shuttering
foundation , Shuttering plinth , Shuttering Archs , Steel
reinforcement , Structural steel , water proofing cement
paint , 15 mm cement plaster , Excavation of access decline
, Arching of Decline , Roof lining RCC 1 1.5 3 , Cons of RCC 1
1.5 3 , Manhole , coloumn cement resin grouted , Fixing of
wire mesh

BOQ Title Development of 60 m 8 degree decline with RCC lining and
arching

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover No

Startup Exemption for Years of Experience
and Turnover No

Document required from seller

Experience Criteria,Past Performance,Bidder
Turnover,Additional Doc 1 (Requested in ATC)
*In case any bidder is seeking exemption from Experience /
Turnover Criteria, the supporting documents to prove his
eligibility for exemption must be uploaded for evaluation by
the buyer

Past Performance 80 %

Bid to RA enabled No

Primary product category Earthwork in excavation ordinary rock

Time allowed for Technical Clarifications
during technical evaluation 7 Days

Estimated Bid Value 38175741

Evaluation Method Total value wise evaluation

 

Bid Number: GEM/2022/B/2432584
Dated: 11-08-2022

Bid Document

EMD Detail

Advisory Bank State Bank of India

1 / 16



EMD Percentage(%) 1.00

EMD Amount 381757

ePBG Detail

Advisory Bank State Bank of India

ePBG Percentage(%) 3.00

Duration of ePBG required (Months). 9

(a). EMD EXEMPTION: The bidder seeking EMD exemption, must submit the valid supporting document for the
relevant category as per GeM GTC with the bid. Under MSE category, only manufacturers for goods and Service
Providers for Services are eligible for exemption from EMD. Traders are excluded from the purview of this Policy.

(b). EMD & Performance security should be in favour of Beneficiary, wherever it is applicable. 

Beneficiary: 
Mines Manager , Rohil
Village - Royal Tehsil- Khandela , Dist- Sikar Rajashthan-332709
(Hemant Manda)

Splitting

Bid splitting not applied.

Reserved for Make In India products

Reserved for Make In India products Yes

MSE Purchase Preference

MSE Purchase Preference Yes

1. Bid reserved for Make In India products: : Procurement under this bid is reserved for purchase from Class 1
local supplier as defined in public procurement (Preference to Make in India), Order 2017 as amended from time
to time and its subsequent Orders/Notifications issued by concerned Nodal Ministry for specific Goods/Products.
However, eligible micro and small enterprises will be allowed to participate. The minimum local content to
qualify as a class 1 local supplier is denoted in the bid document. All bidders must upload a certificate from the
OEM regarding the percentage of the local content and the details of locations at which the local value addition is
made along with their bid, failing which the bid is liable to be rejected. In case the bid value is more than Rs 10
Crore, the declaration relating to percentage of local content shall be certified by the statutory auditor or cost
auditor, if the OEM is a company and by a practicing cost accountant or a chartered accountant for OEMs other
than companies as per the Public Procurement (preference to Make-in -India) order 2017 dated 04.06.2020 . In
case Buyer has selected Purchase preference to Micro and Small Enterprises clause in the bid, the same will get
precedence over this clause. 
2. Purchase preference to Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs): Purchase preference will be given to MSEs as
defined in Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) Order, 2012 dated 23.03.2012 issued
by Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises and its subsequent Orders/Notifications issued by concerned
Ministry. If the bidder wants to avail the Purchase preference, the bidder must be the manufacturer of the offered
product in case of bid for supply of goods. Traders are excluded from the purview of Public Procurement Policy for
Micro and Small Enterprises. In respect of bid for Services, the bidder must be the Service provider of the offered
Service. Relevant documentary evidence in this regard shall be uploaded along with the bid in respect of the
offered product or service. If L-1 is not an MSE and MSE Seller (s) has/have quoted price within L-1+ 15%

2 / 16



(Selected by Buyer)of margin of purchase preference /price band defined in relevant policy, such Seller shall be
given opportunity to match L-1 price and contract will be awarded for 25%(selected by Buyer) percentage of
total QUANTITY. 
3. Estimated Bid Value indicated above is being declared solely for the purpose of guidance on EMD amount and
for determining the Eligibility Criteria related to Turn Over, Past Performance and Project / Past Experience etc.
This has no relevance or bearing on the price to be quoted by the bidders and is also not going to have any
impact on bid participation. Also this is not going to be used as a criteria in determining reasonableness of
quoted prices which would be determined by the buyer based on its own assessment of reasonableness and
based on competitive prices received in Bid / RA process. 
4. Past Performance: The Bidder or its OEM {themselves or through re-seller(s)} should have supplied same or
similar Category Products for 80% of bid quantity, in at least one of the last three Financial years before the bid
opening date to any Central / State Govt Organization / PSU / Public Listed Company. Copies of relevant
contracts (proving supply of cumulative order quantity in any one financial year) to be submitted along with bid
in support of quantity supplied in the relevant Financial year. In case of bunch bids, the category related to
primary product having highest bid value should meet this criterion. 

Earthwork In Excavation Ordinary Rock

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

735 180

Earthwork In Excavation Hard Rock

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

3 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

490 180

PCC 1 2 4

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

4 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

35 180

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

RCC 1 1.5 3

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

220 180

Shuttering Foundation

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

5 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

1055 180

Shuttering Plinth

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

600 180

Shuttering Archs

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

6 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

400 180

Steel Reinforcement

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

7 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

37500 180

Structural Steel

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

25 180

Water Proofing Cement Paint

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

8 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

1600 180

15 Mm Cement Plaster

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

80 180

Excavation Of Access Decline

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

9 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

35 180

Arching Of Decline

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

10 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

35 180

Roof Lining RCC 1 1.5 3

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

20 180

Cons Of RCC 1 1.5 3

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

11 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

120 180

Manhole

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

8 180

Coloumn Cement Resin Grouted

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

12 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

350 180

Fixing Of Wire Mesh

(Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)

Brand Type Unbranded

Technical Specifications

Specification Document View File

BOQ Detail Document View File

Advisory-Please refer attached BOQ document for detailed consignee list and delivery period.

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

13 / 16

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqDocument/2022/8/11/item-description_2022-08-11-15-19-24_2c1973eeba3ab14216fdc26499a37abb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/uploaded_documents/51/16/877/OrderItem/BoqLineItemsDocument/2022/8/11/boqrohil_2022-08-11-15-19-24_aa1db15c438a829555f08d26cc3b403f.csv


S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Hemant Manda

332709,UCIL ROHIL PROJECT,
HOUSE OF GYANCHAND JAIN,
KAWANT ROAD, PO:
KHANDELA, DIST : SIKAR,
RAJASTHAN, Phone No :
9521400660

1250 180

Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions
1. Generic

OPTION CLAUSE: The Purchaser reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity to be ordered up
to 25 percent of bid quantity at the time of placement of contract. The purchaser also reserves the right to
increase the ordered quantity by up to 25% of the contracted  quantity during the currency of the
contract at the contracted rates. Bidders are bound to accept the orders accordingly.

2. Forms of EMD and PBG

Bidders can also submit the EMD with Payment online through RTGS / internet banking in Beneficiary
name Uranium Corporation of India Ltd Account No. 33135840169 IFSC Code SBIN0000227 Bank Name
State Bank of India Branch address P.O. Jadugoda Dist. Purbi Singhbhum Jharkhand 832 102.
Bidder to indicate bid number and name of bidding entity in the transaction details field at the time of on-
line transfer. Bidder has to upload scanned copy / proof of the Online Payment Transfer along with bid.

3. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer uploaded ATC document Click here to view the file .

4. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer Added text based ATC clauses

Uranium Corporation of India Limited
invites Tenders on E-mode from the eligible
domestic bidders for the following works:-

“Development of 60 m 80 decline of size (6.0mX5.0m) with
RCC lining and arching” .

Total Estimated Cost                        : Rs. 3, 81, 75,741/- including GST
Duration of work execution             : 06 (Six Months)
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)       : Rs. 3, 81,757.00 to be submitted in

properly executed Bank Guarantee issued
by any Indian Nationalized Schedule Bank in
t h e approved format as enclosed in the
tender document. Exemption for submission
of EMD has been specified in the NIT as per
govt. norms.   

 

14 / 16

https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2022/Aug/GEM_2022_B_2432584/CLM0010/ATC_b05a457b-e335-47f0-8f1a1660212733788_UCILROHIL2.doc


01 Name of work : “Development of 60m  8 decline of size
(6mX5.0m)
with RCC lining and arching"

02 The Period of Contract 06( Six month )
03 Estimated Value of Work Rs. 3,81,75,741/- (Including GST)

 

0 

Uranium Corporation of India Limited invites Tenders on E-mode from the eligible domestic bidders
for the following works:-

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRE-QUALIFICATION CRITERIA (PQC)

The eligible criteria to qualify in Techno commercial Part are as below:-

1.                 Average Annual financial turnover during the last 3(Three)
consecutive financial years, shall be at least 30% of the estimated
cost supported by the audited annual accounts of each year.

2.                 Bidder shall have successfully  executed/previous  to similar work
during last 7(seven) years ending last day of month which tender
are invited ( as per any one of the following):

a)      Three(3) similar completed work each costing not less than the
amount equal to 40%  of the estimated cost  

or
b)      Two (2) similar completed works each costing not less than the

amount equal to 50% of the estimated cost
or

c)      One (1) similar completed work each costing not less than the
amount equal to 80% of the estimated cost.

 
Similar work means:
 

“Construction o f decline o f minimum 9 m2 cross section cover ing  excavation,
RCC Works”  Or
 
Should have  carried out excavation of earth/rock & RCC works for tunnel
construction for road/mine. Or
Should   have carried out excavation of earth/rock & RCC works for large earthen
dam/bridge.
 
 
3.    Necessary  documentary  evidences  in  support  of  the  same  in  the  form  of

copy  of  Work Orders  & Completion  Certificates  from  the  competent  authority 
of client,  along  with  the contact  details  of the signatories  shall be furnished,  in
absence  of which the offer will be rejected. Any other document / certified
drawing as desired by UCIL, to assess the Similar Work shall have to submitted.

 

   

15 / 16



 

.

Disclaimer
The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of the Competent
Authority in Buyer Organization. Buyer organization is solely responsible for the impact of these clauses on the
bidding process, its outcome, and consequences thereof including any eccentricity/restriction arising in the
bidding process due to these ATCs and due to modification of technical specifications and/or terms and
conditions governing the bid. Any clause incorporated by the Buyer such as demanding Tender Sample,
incorporating any clause against the MSME policy and Preference to make in India Policy, mandating any Brand
names or Foreign Certification, changing the default time period for Acceptance of material or payment timeline
governed by OM of Department of Expenditure shall be null and void and would not be considered part of bid.
Further any reference of conditions published on any external site or reference to external documents/clauses
shall also be null and void. If any seller has any objection/grievance against these additional clauses or
otherwise on any aspect of this bid, they can raise their representation against the same by using the
Representation window provided in the bid details field in Seller dashboard after logging in as a seller within 4
days of bid publication on GeM. Buyer is duty bound to reply to all such representations and would not be
allowed to open bids if he fails to reply to such representations. Also, GeM does not permit collection of Tender
fee / Auction fee in case of Bids / Forward Auction as the case may be. Any stipulation by the Buyer seeking
payment of Tender Fee / Auction fee through ATC clauses would be treated as null and void.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions

In terms of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder from a country which
shares a land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority. While participating in bid, Bidder has to
undertake compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action
in accordance with the laws.

---Thank You---

16 / 16

https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20220811

	Bid Document
	EMD Detail
	ePBG Detail
	Splitting
	Reserved for Make In India products
	MSE Purchase Preference

	Earthwork In Excavation Ordinary Rock (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Earthwork In Excavation Hard Rock (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	PCC 1 2 4 (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	RCC 1 1.5 3 (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Shuttering Foundation (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Shuttering Plinth (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Shuttering Archs (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Steel Reinforcement (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Structural Steel (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Water Proofing Cement Paint (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	15 Mm Cement Plaster (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Excavation Of Access Decline (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Arching Of Decline (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Roof Lining RCC 1 1.5 3 (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Cons Of RCC 1 1.5 3 (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Manhole (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Coloumn Cement Resin Grouted (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Fixing Of Wire Mesh (Minimum 50% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 Local Supplier)
	Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions
	Disclaimer
	---Thank You---


